MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-11-1005
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-11-100505-150 15 25% 100 0.2 300
FBMA-11-100505-400 40 25% 100 0.3 150
FBMA-11-100505-600 60 25% 100 0.4 150
FBMA-11-100505-900 90 25% 100 0.4 150
FBMA-11-100505-121 120 25% 100 0.5 150
FBMA-11-100505-301 300 25% 100 0.8 100
FBMA-11-100505-401 400 25% 100 0.8 100
FBMA-11-100505-501 500 25% 100 0.9 100
FBMA-11-100505-601 600 25% 100 1.0 100
FBMA-11-100505-801 800 25% 100 1.1 50
FBMA-11-100505-102 1000 25% 100 1.2 50
 MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-10-1005
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-10-100505-100 10 25% 100 0.3 300
FBMA-10-100505-150 15 25% 100 0.3 150
FBMA-10-100505-260 26 25% 100 0.3 150
FBMA-10-100505-101 100 25% 100 0.4 150
FBMA-10-100505-121 120 25% 100 0.5 150
FBMA-10-100505-151 150 25% 100 0.5 150
FBMA-10-100505-221 220 25% 100 0.8 100
FBMA-10-100505-301 300 25% 100 0.9 100
FBMA-10-100505-451 450 25% 100 1.0 100
FBMA-10-100505-601 600 25% 100 1.1 50
FBMA-10-100505-751 750 25% 100 1.2 50
KC011 FBMA-0402 SERIES
High Speed Signal Type
ORDERING CODE
Standard Type
ORDERING CODE
KC011.A00